
NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 122025  Indoor National Championships

A National Club Trophy Plaque

BENTLEYVILLE, PA
1583  -  115National Champions THE PITTSBURGH AND SUBURBAN RIFLE LEAGUE

TREW, DEAN

OGOREUC, JACK

HUSK, JOHN

PALFREY, MAGGIE

397  -  28

391  -  21

396  -  33

399  -  33

EIGHTY FOUR, PA
1564  -  882nd Place FRAZIER - SIMPLEX GOLD

SHUMAKER, WES

MORLEY, THOMAS

JENKINS, HUNTER

WHITEMAN, ELIZABETH

391  -  24

391  -  23

393  -  22

389  -  19

GRAND FORKS, ND
1559  -  853rd Place FORKS GOLD

MARTIN, REBECCA

MARTIN, JOSEPH

LOVELACE, MAYA

KLEBE, TARYN

391  -  21

397  -  29

379  -  13

392  -  22

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

No Award - Insufficient EntriesHILLSDALE CHARGERS RIFLE TEAM 1487  -  47

  MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT  -  Award Winners

Gold-tone Class Medal1st Place BONNERS FERRY SHOOTERS 1541  -  75

  National Ranking - All Teams 12 - Total Entries

1. 1583  -  115THE PITTSBURGH AND SUBURBAN RIFLE LEAGUEEX 
2. 1564  -  88FRAZIER - SIMPLEX GOLDMA 

3. 1559  -  85FORKS GOLDEX 

 Team Rankings by Class 12 - Total Entries

  MASTER 3 - Entries

1. 1564  -  88FRAZIER - SIMPLEX GOLDMA 

2. 1487  -  47HILLSDALE CHARGERS RIFLE TEAMMA 

3. 394  -  24DARLINGTON RIFLE CLUBMA 

  MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT 9 - Entries

1. 1583  -  115THE PITTSBURGH AND SUBURBAN RIFLE LEAGUEEX 

2. 1559  -  85FORKS GOLDEX 

3. 1541  -  75BONNERS FERRY SHOOTERSEX 

4. 1529  -  79DORMONT MT LEBANON SILVEREX 

5. 1524  -  63GALLAHN VALLEY SHARPSHOOTERSMK 

6. 1512  -  69SANDPOINT RIFLE TEAMSS 

7. 1480  -  58WIRC PAST & PRESENTEX 

8. 1456  -  38CDA R&P JUNIOR/SENIORMK 

9. 1428  -  70ONTELAUNEE CHIEFSSS 

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

  National Ranking - All Teams 12 - Total Entries

4. 1541  -  75BONNERS FERRY SHOOTERSEX 

5. 1529  -  79DORMONT MT LEBANON SILVEREX 

6. 1524  -  63GALLAHN VALLEY SHARPSHOOTERSMK 

7. 1512  -  69SANDPOINT RIFLE TEAMSS 

8. 1487  -  47HILLSDALE CHARGERS RIFLE TEAMMA 

9. 1480  -  58WIRC PAST & PRESENTEX 

10. 1456  -  38CDA R&P JUNIOR/SENIORMK 

11. 1428  -  70ONTELAUNEE CHIEFSSS 

12. 394  -  24DARLINGTON RIFLE CLUBMA 
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